
CLASS POSITION # RACER MAKE

Youth LTD 1 7 Mahika Bashyam Yamaha

by 2 13 Bruce Falcone Kawasaki

3 132 Abigail Brown Honda

4 333 Kora Lease Kawasaki

5 68 Brielle Falcone Yamaha

6 666 Will Lease Honda

7 23 Logan Sonneborn Honda

8 4 Brecken Albright Yamaha

9 10 Elise Brown Yamaha

10 444 Juliette Lease Honda

Youth 50 1 95 Caleb Barrow Honda

2 421 Julian Agam Honda

3 33 Jaxson Bowen Honda

4 400 Conner DeBoer Yamaha

Youth 110 1 32 Trevor Shields Kawasaki

by 2 555 Gwen Lease Kawasaki

3 10 Gavin Belz Kawasaki

4 1 Ethan Elliott Kawasaki

5 400 Conner DeBoer Kawasaki

6 95 Caleb Barrow Kawasaki

DNS 11x Julian Agam Kawasaki

Youth Open 1 26 Trevor Shields Kawasaki

2 399 Conner DeBoer Kawasaki

3 555 Gwen Lease Kawasaki

4 10 Gavin Belz Kawasaki

5 1 Ethan Elliott Kawasaki

6 42 Julian Agam Kawasaki

7 95 Caleb Barrow Kawasaki

MINI MOTO RACE #1
Race #9 Results / November 8th, 2023



CLASS POSITION # RACER MAKE
Adult LTD 1 40 Dan Elliott Honda

2 23 Howard Sonneborn Honda

3 64 Mike Falcone Ohvale

4 4 Kishore Bashyam Yamaha

5 132 Matt Brown Other

6 603 Lola Williams Yamaha

7 2 Rich Wullschleger Other

8 27 Steph Falcone Kawasaki

DNS 1 Jeff Thompson Yamaha

F-1 1 68 Robert Miller Yamaha

2 401 Brenna DeBoer Yamaha

3 4 Willie Slunt Kawasaki

4 26 Anthony Shields Honda

5 212 Trey Morita Honda

6 64 Ron Morris Honda

7 777 Charles Lease Yamaha

8 72 Jason Belz Yamaha

9 69 Andrew Stern Yamaha

10 17 Levi Back Honda

11 95 Logan Barrow Kawasaki

12 415 Ian Hopper Honda

13 67 Jim Back Yamaha

14 3 Dylan O'Connell SSR

DNS 6 Alan Gonzalez Yamaha

F-2 1 401 Brenna DeBoer Yamaha

2 3 Dylan O'Connell SSR

3 3X Thomas Millwater Honda

4 402 Jason DeBoer Kawasaki

5 64 Ron Morris Honda

6 69 Andrew Stern Honda

7 95 Logan Barrow Kawasaki

8 68 Jean-Yves Van Halle Yamaha

DNS 6 Alan Gonzalez Yamaha

F-3 1 4 Willie Slunt Kawasaki

2 20 Mike Sponseller Honda

3 68 Andrew Stern Yamaha

4 95 Logan Barrow Kawasaki

5 84x Alan Gonzalez Ohvale



CLASS POSITION # RACER MAKE
STOCK 100 1 68 Robert Miller Yamaha

by 2 4 Willie Slunt Kawasaki

3 415 Ian Hopper Honda

4 212 Trey Morita Honda

5 777 Charles Lease Yamaha

6 72 Jason Belz Yamaha

Enterprises 7 67 Jim Back Yamaha

8 17 Levi Back Honda

9 11 Thomas Millwater Other

MOTARD 450 1 777 Charles Lease KTM

2 28 Ben Miller Yamaha

3 68 Jean-Yves Van Halle Yamaha

DNF-Did Not Finish / DNS-Did Not Start / DQ-Dis-Qualified


